
Mountain Goat Adventures
Rope Mill Half Marathon and 10k
6/11/2016

13.1 mile - Female 18 and under
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 374 Emma Wearing 16 2:39:32.877

2 20 Caroline Basch 18 2:56:27.350

13.1 mile - Female 19-24
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 264 Laura Page 24 2:12:40.960

2 90 Lindsey Dickson 22 2:13:06.403

3 272 Linden Pederson 19 2:17:07.973

4 394 Jordan Yeager 24 2:22:40.570

5 102 Alex Edquist 22 2:41:48.887

6 180 Ashley Jennings 22 2:48:29.023

7 376 Jasmine Weber 19 2:56:27.327

8 393 Jaymi Wright 19 2:56:27.693

13.1 mile - Female 25-29
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 372 Taylor Ward 25 1:30:44.403

2 152 Rachel Harley 25 1:34:10.680

3 241 Joy Miller 28 1:37:22.493

4 59 Christina Chambers 28 2:05:11.983

5 268 Ali Patrick 25 2:17:27.267

6 82 Lisa Daiss 27 2:18:55.690

7 207 Katie Laurens 29 2:27:13.823

8 148 Devon Hagan 25 2:28:17.427

9 150 Amy Halliday 25 2:34:29.650

10 128 Caitlin Foster 29 2:55:05.487

13.1 mile - Female 30-34
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 190 Elena Kidd 30 1:40:49.863

2 201 Maurya Lacey 33 1:51:12.103

3 342 Anna Thompson 32 2:02:36.837

4 240 Angelin Miller 31 2:47:23.420

5 228 Laura Mayfield 31 2:50:13.290

6 194 Holly Kissick 30 2:55:08.880

7 52 Katy Carroll 34 2:59:29.053

8 260 Erica Osborn 34 3:04:19.833

13.1 mile - Overall Results
Place Bib Name Age Category Time

1 63 Patrick Cheptoek 30 Male 30-34 1:17:38.507

2 242 Zach Miller 27 Male 25-29 1:18:05.880

3 283 Patrick Reagan 29 Male 25-29 1:18:40.003

4 371 Kurt Ward 26 Male 25-29 1:24:39.967

5 391 Ryan Woods 37 Male 35-39 1:25:22.783

6 187 Zack Jordan 23 Male 19-24 1:28:18.487

7 18 Michael Barlow 30 Male 30-34 1:29:06.040

8 344 Ryan Thompson 34 Male 30-34 1:30:25.580

9 372 Taylor Ward 25 Female 25-29 1:30:44.403

10 152 Rachel Harley 25 Female 25-29 1:34:10.680

11 241 Joy Miller 28 Female 25-29 1:37:22.493

12 45 Michael Brown 32 Male 30-34 1:40:21.990

13 190 Elena Kidd 30 Female 30-34 1:40:49.863

14 304 Taylor Scarbrough 18 Male 18 and under 1:41:51.390

15 340 Pete Thomas 25 Male 25-29 1:42:16.943

16 219 Keith Louie 36 Male 35-39 1:42:52.787

17 236 Ben Mercer 29 Male 25-29 1:43:29.220

18 398 Nathan Zakrzewski 20 Male 19-24 1:44:03.827

19 54 Bruce Catanzarite 50 Male 50-54 1:44:27.650

20 326 Geremy Skeen 26 Male 25-29 1:46:20.257

21 106 Andrew Ellingsworth 29 Male 25-29 1:47:17.743

22 8 Sara Anderson 37 Female 35-39 1:48:11.140

23 327 Jake Smith 16 Male 18 and under 1:48:52.087

24 310 Tom Schulz 43 Male 40-44 1:50:33.353

25 307 Brian A. Schlosser 53 Male 50-54 1:50:57.773

26 201 Maurya Lacey 33 Female 30-34 1:51:12.103

27 35 Brandon Bodony 19 Male 19-24 1:51:48.037

28 196 Timothy Kozik 36 Male 35-39 1:52:56.850

29 235 Wil Meiners 38 Male 35-39 1:55:01.753

30 107 Kevin Ellis 38 Male 35-39 1:55:04.400

31 328 Jeremy Smith 41 Male 40-44 1:56:02.387

32 325 Bryan Simonsen 30 Male 30-34 1:56:37.633

33 112 Will Evans 34 Male 30-34 1:56:46.647

34 373 Seth Watson 36 Male 35-39 1:56:46.650

35 14 Aubrey Bailey 35 Male 35-39 1:56:55.280

36 255 Eric Ochoa 24 Male 19-24 1:57:18.583

37 7 Carlos Alvarez 30 Male 30-34 1:57:29.717

38 65 Rachel Cieslewicz 36 Female 35-39 1:57:31.670

39 262 Lane Outz 27 Male 25-29 1:57:33.753

40 117 Ezequiel Fernandez 41 Male 40-44 1:57:38.270

41 143 Oscar Gomez 32 Male 30-34 1:58:12.450

42 197 Bart Krajewski 39 Male 35-39 1:58:16.473

43 273 Fraser Perrett 26 Male 25-29 1:59:29.307



13.1 mile - Female 35-39
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 8 Sara Anderson 37 1:48:11.140

2 65 Rachel Cieslewicz 36 1:57:31.670

3 364 Erin Vilines 35 2:17:42.767

4 338 Irina Theodora Szasz 39 2:29:33.620

5 24 Annie Bean 37 2:34:29.753

6 16 Clare Barber 39 2:35:28.093

7 301 Julia Sargent 39 2:47:45.573

8 220 Renee Lydic 35 2:56:12.143

9 12 Deena Attia 39 2:58:31.317

10 348 Hannah Tippett 38 4:03:41.397

13.1 mile - Female 40-44
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 67 Melissa Clay 40 2:03:19.570

2 367 Stacie Vrooman 42 2:05:47.890

3 223 Marty Marrs 43 2:14:50.140

4 233 Kathy mcTyre 42 2:21:21.633

5 105 Andrea Elkon 40 2:21:34.950

6 377 Ami Weiner 41 2:29:15.713

7 175 Ronda Howard 43 2:34:25.287

8 198 Amy Krumrey 44 2:34:49.883

9 135 Catherine Gagne 44 2:35:00.700

10 124 Ramona Finnie 40 2:36:43.457

11 350 Bianca Towler 40 3:11:46.710

12 313 Beth Seavey 42 3:31:50.483

13 19 Beth Barr 40 4:03:41.457

13.1 mile - Female 45-49
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 395 Belinda Young 47 2:16:40.373

2 114 Gabrielle Falk 48 2:29:26.770

3 257 Marisol Odom 45 2:33:21.360

4 400 Kathryn Zuehlke 47 2:36:45.417

5 387 Tammie Williams 48 2:46:09.190

6 80 Patricia Cuomo 49 3:01:41.807

7 345 Rebecca Thurman 49 3:02:33.643

8 28 Irene Bell 45 3:42:35.583

13.1 mile - Female 50-54
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 382 Laura Williams 54 2:28:12.630

2 149 Eve Hall 50 2:38:47.717

3 78 Robyn Cross 53 2:55:47.230

4 139 Katherine Garcia 53 3:17:05.577

5 315 Beth Shafer 54 3:24:11.687

Place Bib Name Age Category Time
44 224 Eric Martin 49 Male 45-49 1:59:49.457

45 74 Jacob Cole 32 Male 30-34 2:00:26.663

46 9 Brian Andrews 51 Male 50-54 2:00:33.207

47 199 Chris Kuleszynski 38 Male 35-39 2:01:23.760

48 131 David Freydkin 38 Male 35-39 2:01:43.293

49 211 Scott Leeth 51 Male 50-54 2:02:02.247

50 342 Anna Thompson 32 Female 30-34 2:02:36.837

51 164 Charles Heyligen 28 Male 25-29 2:02:48.460

52 32 Brian Black 36 Male 35-39 2:02:49.183

53 86 Anthony Dembickie 43 Male 40-44 2:03:17.860

54 67 Melissa Clay 40 Female 40-44 2:03:19.570

55 366 Nathan Voss 41 Male 40-44 2:03:40.180

56 91 James Dinsmore 42 Male 40-44 2:04:46.697

57 59 Christina Chambers 28 Female 25-29 2:05:11.983

58 367 Stacie Vrooman 42 Female 40-44 2:05:47.890

59 27 Donald Bell 41 Male 40-44 2:06:33.757

60 323 Randall Simmons 45 Male 45-49 2:06:37.827

61 244 Alan Mobley 49 Male 45-49 2:08:16.440

62 339 Scott Taylor 49 Male 45-49 2:08:33.747

63 3 Mark Adamczyk 50 Male 50-54 2:09:56.310

64 81 Grant Daiss 33 Male 30-34 2:10:04.547

65 329 Joseph Smith 38 Male 35-39 2:11:03.400

66 274 Evan Perry 41 Male 40-44 2:11:09.440

67 221 Dwayne MacInnis 42 Male 40-44 2:11:53.560

68 378 John White 26 Male 25-29 2:12:24.247

69 264 Laura Page 24 Female 19-24 2:12:40.960

70 206 Steven LaSota 39 Male 35-39 2:12:41.197

71 321 Jeff Sievers 47 Male 45-49 2:12:58.047

72 90 Lindsey Dickson 22 Female 19-24 2:13:06.403

73 157 Brett Hatch 45 Male 45-49 2:14:40.197

74 295 Marcos Rodriguez 48 Male 45-49 2:14:47.803

75 126 Robert Forrest 62 Male 60-64 2:14:49.503

76 223 Marty Marrs 43 Female 40-44 2:14:50.140

77 34 Daniel Blair 26 Male 25-29 2:14:50.720

78 193 Drew Kissick 30 Male 30-34 2:15:26.947

79 277 Thomas Pohl 58 Male 55-59 2:16:17.980

80 395 Belinda Young 47 Female 45-49 2:16:40.373

81 272 Linden Pederson 19 Female 19-24 2:17:07.973

82 319 David Sholl 47 Male 45-49 2:17:12.250

83 268 Ali Patrick 25 Female 25-29 2:17:27.267

84 317 Matt Sharp 41 Male 40-44 2:17:34.010

85 42 Andy Bristow 47 Male 45-49 2:17:40.167

86 308 Steve Schneider 41 Male 40-44 2:17:42.627

87 284 Damon Reed 36 Male 35-39 2:17:42.753

88 364 Erin Vilines 35 Female 35-39 2:17:42.767

89 247 George Myers 56 Male 55-59 2:18:01.180

90 82 Lisa Daiss 27 Female 25-29 2:18:55.690

91 46 Kary Brownlee 44 Male 40-44 2:19:44.003

92 288 Trey Reese 45 Male 45-49 2:20:14.840

93 189 Ryan Kerns 24 Male 19-24 2:21:12.087

94 60 Ankur Chatterjee 36 Male 35-39 2:21:12.243



13.1 mile - Male 18 and under
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 304 Taylor Scarbrough 18 1:41:51.390

2 327 Jake Smith 16 1:48:52.087

13.1 mile - Male 19-24
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 187 Zack Jordan 23 1:28:18.487

2 398 Nathan Zakrzewski 20 1:44:03.827

3 35 Brandon Bodony 19 1:51:48.037

4 255 Eric Ochoa 24 1:57:18.583

5 189 Ryan Kerns 24 2:21:12.087

6 104 William Edwards 22 2:22:35.350

7 225 Taylor Mason 24 2:22:40.307

13.1 mile - Male 25-29
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 242 Zach Miller 27 1:18:05.880

2 283 Patrick Reagan 29 1:18:40.003

3 371 Kurt Ward 26 1:24:39.967

4 340 Pete Thomas 25 1:42:16.943

5 236 Ben Mercer 29 1:43:29.220

6 326 Geremy Skeen 26 1:46:20.257

7 106 Andrew Ellingsworth 29 1:47:17.743

8 262 Lane Outz 27 1:57:33.753

9 273 Fraser Perrett 26 1:59:29.307

10 164 Charles Heyligen 28 2:02:48.460

11 378 John White 26 2:12:24.247

12 34 Daniel Blair 26 2:14:50.720

13 76 Jason Cousineau 29 2:43:47.720

14 332 Nicholas Steinhoff 28 2:45:10.757

15 249 Anthony Myrick 29 2:54:00.737

16 2 Christian Abrams 27 2:59:20.327

17 303 Zach Scalf 25 3:04:54.227

Place Bib Name Age Category Time

95 233 Kathy mcTyre 42 Female 40-44 2:21:21.633

96 105 Andrea Elkon 40 Female 40-44 2:21:34.950

97 181 Roberto Jimenez 42 Male 40-44 2:21:41.320

98 214 Joshua Levy 33 Male 30-34 2:22:10.367

99 390 Michael Woods 38 Male 35-39 2:22:33.783

100 104 William Edwards 22 Male 19-24 2:22:35.350

101 225 Taylor Mason 24 Male 19-24 2:22:40.307

102 394 Jordan Yeager 24 Female 19-24 2:22:40.570

103 43 Jonathan Brock 32 Male 30-34 2:23:12.140

104 129 Kyle Frantz 31 Male 30-34 2:23:13.847

105 33 Scott Black 51 Male 50-54 2:23:17.373

106 312 Tim Scott 52 Male 50-54 2:25:33.610

107 173 Mark Holowka 36 Male 35-39 2:26:22.723

108 297 Reggie Rowe 43 Male 40-44 2:26:39.330

109 207 Katie Laurens 29 Female 25-29 2:27:13.823

110 36 Adam Bolli 35 Male 35-39 2:27:26.887

111 113 Ron Fader 47 Male 45-49 2:27:32.857

112 382 Laura Williams 54 Female 50-54 2:28:12.630

113 148 Devon Hagan 25 Female 25-29 2:28:17.427

114 377 Ami Weiner 41 Female 40-44 2:29:15.713

115 114 Gabrielle Falk 48 Female 45-49 2:29:26.770

116 338 Irina Theodora Szasz 39 Female 35-39 2:29:33.620

117 145 Randy Greaser 60 Male 60-64 2:31:04.513

118 134 Gregory Gaffney 36 Male 35-39 2:33:08.623

119 83 Cory DeBord 35 Male 35-39 2:33:18.037

120 136 Keith Galligan 41 Male 40-44 2:33:19.177

121 257 Marisol Odom 45 Female 45-49 2:33:21.360

122 175 Ronda Howard 43 Female 40-44 2:34:25.287

123 150 Amy Halliday 25 Female 25-29 2:34:29.650

124 24 Annie Bean 37 Female 35-39 2:34:29.753

125 198 Amy Krumrey 44 Female 40-44 2:34:49.883

126 135 Catherine Gagne 44 Female 40-44 2:35:00.700

127 99 Jeff Duvall 40 Male 40-44 2:35:10.590

128 341 Stephen Thomas 54 Male 50-54 2:35:12.390

129 16 Clare Barber 39 Female 35-39 2:35:28.093

130 124 Ramona Finnie 40 Female 40-44 2:36:43.457

131 400 Kathryn Zuehlke 47 Female 45-49 2:36:45.417

132 369 Ivan Wall 50 Male 50-54 2:37:44.300

133 97 Craig Dupuis 42 Male 40-44 2:38:03.427

134 149 Eve Hall 50 Female 50-54 2:38:47.717

135 245 Joshua Muzyka 31 Male 30-34 2:39:11.227

136 261 Sean Osborn 30 Male 30-34 2:39:18.803

137 374 Emma Wearing 16 Female 18 and under 2:39:32.877

138 265 Tim Page 56 Male 55-59 2:40:16.390

139 209 Glen Leckman 65 Male 65-69 2:40:45.400

140 290 Craig Richardson 50 Male 50-54 2:41:06.693

141 102 Alex Edquist 22 Female 19-24 2:41:48.887

142 144 Joe Grammer 59 Male 55-59 2:41:49.177

143 40 Michael Brake 37 Male 35-39 2:42:17.317

144 76 Jason Cousineau 29 Male 25-29 2:43:47.720



13.1 mile - Male 30-34
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 63 Patrick Cheptoek 30 1:17:38.507

2 18 Michael Barlow 30 1:29:06.040

3 344 Ryan Thompson 34 1:30:25.580

4 45 Michael Brown 32 1:40:21.990

5 325 Bryan Simonsen 30 1:56:37.633

6 112 Will Evans 34 1:56:46.647

7 7 Carlos Alvarez 30 1:57:29.717

8 143 Oscar Gomez 32 1:58:12.450

9 74 Jacob Cole 32 2:00:26.663

10 81 Grant Daiss 33 2:10:04.547

11 193 Drew Kissick 30 2:15:26.947

12 214 Joshua Levy 33 2:22:10.367

13 43 Jonathan Brock 32 2:23:12.140

14 129 Kyle Frantz 31 2:23:13.847

15 245 Joshua Muzyka 31 2:39:11.227

16 261 Sean Osborn 30 2:39:18.803

13.1 mile - Male 35-39
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 391 Ryan Woods 37 1:25:22.783

2 219 Keith Louie 36 1:42:52.787

3 196 Timothy Kozik 36 1:52:56.850

4 235 Wil Meiners 38 1:55:01.753

5 107 Kevin Ellis 38 1:55:04.400

6 373 Seth Watson 36 1:56:46.650

7 14 Aubrey Bailey 35 1:56:55.280

8 197 Bart Krajewski 39 1:58:16.473

9 199 Chris Kuleszynski 38 2:01:23.760

10 131 David Freydkin 38 2:01:43.293

11 32 Brian Black 36 2:02:49.183

12 329 Joseph Smith 38 2:11:03.400

13 206 Steven LaSota 39 2:12:41.197

14 284 Damon Reed 36 2:17:42.753

15 60 Ankur Chatterjee 36 2:21:12.243

16 390 Michael Woods 38 2:22:33.783

17 173 Mark Holowka 36 2:26:22.723

18 36 Adam Bolli 35 2:27:26.887

19 134 Gregory Gaffney 36 2:33:08.623

20 83 Cory DeBord 35 2:33:18.037

21 40 Michael Brake 37 2:42:17.317

22 118 Jason Ferrell 39 2:48:39.467

23 79 Chris Crumbley 35 3:00:57.450

Place Bib Name Age Category Time
145 96 Stephen Douglass 50 Male 50-54 2:43:47.783

146 383 Paul Williams 43 Male 40-44 2:44:14.973

147 153 Thomas Harper 46 Male 45-49 2:44:28.617

148 332 Nicholas Steinhoff 28 Male 25-29 2:45:10.757

149 387 Tammie Williams 48 Female 45-49 2:46:09.190

150 205 Larry Lascody 72 Male 70+ 2:46:21.037

151 240 Angelin Miller 31 Female 30-34 2:47:23.420

152 301 Julia Sargent 39 Female 35-39 2:47:45.573

153 180 Ashley Jennings 22 Female 19-24 2:48:29.023

154 118 Jason Ferrell 39 Male 35-39 2:48:39.467

155 228 Laura Mayfield 31 Female 30-34 2:50:13.290

156 188 David Kernea 48 Male 45-49 2:50:16.517

157 316 William Shaffer 69 Male 65-69 2:53:57.987

158 249 Anthony Myrick 29 Male 25-29 2:54:00.737

159 128 Caitlin Foster 29 Female 25-29 2:55:05.487

160 194 Holly Kissick 30 Female 30-34 2:55:08.880

161 78 Robyn Cross 53 Female 50-54 2:55:47.230

162 220 Renee Lydic 35 Female 35-39 2:56:12.143

163 376 Jasmine Weber 19 Female 19-24 2:56:27.327

164 20 Caroline Basch 18 Female 18 and under 2:56:27.350

165 393 Jaymi Wright 19 Female 19-24 2:56:27.693

166 12 Deena Attia 39 Female 35-39 2:58:31.317

167 229 Bill McAllister 52 Male 50-54 2:58:34.827

168 174 Gary Holt 54 Male 50-54 2:59:16.537

169 2 Christian Abrams 27 Male 25-29 2:59:20.327

170 52 Katy Carroll 34 Female 30-34 2:59:29.053

171 79 Chris Crumbley 35 Male 35-39 3:00:57.450

172 80 Patricia Cuomo 49 Female 45-49 3:01:41.807

173 285 Scott Reed 47 Male 45-49 3:01:55.080

174 345 Rebecca Thurman 49 Female 45-49 3:02:33.643

175 58 Kevin Chalk 50 Male 50-54 3:03:47.257

176 309 David Schuitema 56 Male 55-59 3:03:49.793

177 226 Barry May 60 Male 60-64 3:03:54.207

178 260 Erica Osborn 34 Female 30-34 3:04:19.833

179 303 Zach Scalf 25 Male 25-29 3:04:54.227

180 350 Bianca Towler 40 Female 40-44 3:11:46.710

181 252 Benjamin Nieves 52 Male 50-54 3:13:46.523

182 137 Robert Galligan 74 Male 70+ 3:14:58.670

183 139 Katherine Garcia 53 Female 50-54 3:17:05.577

184 68 David Clements 50 Male 50-54 3:17:21.470

185 315 Beth Shafer 54 Female 50-54 3:24:11.687

186 313 Beth Seavey 42 Female 40-44 3:31:50.483

187 28 Irene Bell 45 Female 45-49 3:42:35.583

188 348 Hannah Tippett 38 Female 35-39 4:03:41.397

189 19 Beth Barr 40 Female 40-44 4:03:41.457



13.1 mile - Male 40-44
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 310 Tom Schulz 43 1:50:33.353

2 328 Jeremy Smith 41 1:56:02.387

3 117 Ezequiel Fernandez 41 1:57:38.270

4 86 Anthony Dembickie 43 2:03:17.860

5 366 Nathan Voss 41 2:03:40.180

6 91 James Dinsmore 42 2:04:46.697

7 27 Donald Bell 41 2:06:33.757

8 274 Evan Perry 41 2:11:09.440

9 221 Dwayne MacInnis 42 2:11:53.560

10 317 Matt Sharp 41 2:17:34.010

11 308 Steve Schneider 41 2:17:42.627

12 46 Kary Brownlee 44 2:19:44.003

13 181 Roberto Jimenez 42 2:21:41.320

14 297 Reggie Rowe 43 2:26:39.330

15 136 Keith Galligan 41 2:33:19.177

16 99 Jeff Duvall 40 2:35:10.590

17 97 Craig Dupuis 42 2:38:03.427

18 383 Paul Williams 43 2:44:14.973

13.1 mile - Male 45-49
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 224 Eric Martin 49 1:59:49.457

2 323 Randall Simmons 45 2:06:37.827

3 244 Alan Mobley 49 2:08:16.440

4 339 Scott Taylor 49 2:08:33.747

5 321 Jeff Sievers 47 2:12:58.047

6 157 Brett Hatch 45 2:14:40.197

7 295 Marcos Rodriguez 48 2:14:47.803

8 319 David Sholl 47 2:17:12.250

9 42 Andy Bristow 47 2:17:40.167

10 288 Trey Reese 45 2:20:14.840

11 113 Ron Fader 47 2:27:32.857

12 153 Thomas Harper 46 2:44:28.617

13 188 David Kernea 48 2:50:16.517

14 285 Scott Reed 47 3:01:55.080



13.1 mile - Male 50-54
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 54 Bruce Catanzarite 50 1:44:27.650

2 307 Brian A. Schlosser 53 1:50:57.773

3 9 Brian Andrews 51 2:00:33.207

4 211 Scott Leeth 51 2:02:02.247

5 3 Mark Adamczyk 50 2:09:56.310

6 33 Scott Black 51 2:23:17.373

7 312 Tim Scott 52 2:25:33.610

8 341 Stephen Thomas 54 2:35:12.390

9 369 Ivan Wall 50 2:37:44.300

10 290 Craig Richardson 50 2:41:06.693

11 96 Stephen Douglass 50 2:43:47.783

12 229 Bill McAllister 52 2:58:34.827

13 174 Gary Holt 54 2:59:16.537

14 58 Kevin Chalk 50 3:03:47.257

15 252 Benjamin Nieves 52 3:13:46.523

16 68 David Clements 50 3:17:21.470

13.1 mile - Male 55-59
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 277 Thomas Pohl 58 2:16:17.980

2 247 George Myers 56 2:18:01.180

3 265 Tim Page 56 2:40:16.390

4 144 Joe Grammer 59 2:41:49.177

5 309 David Schuitema 56 3:03:49.793

13.1 mile - Male 60-64
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 126 Robert Forrest 62 2:14:49.503

2 145 Randy Greaser 60 2:31:04.513

3 226 Barry May 60 3:03:54.207

13.1 mile - Male 65-69
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 209 Glen Leckman 65 2:40:45.400

2 316 William Shaffer 69 2:53:57.987

13.1 mile - Male 70+
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 205 Larry Lascody 72 2:46:21.037

2 137 Robert Galligan 74 3:14:58.670


